Detailed evaluation

Ozolins, Oskars

Number: 5223

Course: 20.80 km
Stirnu buks

Category:
VB2

Intermediate times

Control Split
km
101

102

103

Sprint Start

Sprint Finish

Finish

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
34:06
18:05
29:06
32:22

0:50

5:12

Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

Split  Pos

km/h Cat.

76
= 63
57
= 55
72
- 72

Behind
Cat.
10:51
5:09
8:19
9:03
0:25
1:24

Total time: 1:59:41
Club: Moller Auto Ventspils / Matisons Runner's CluBpeed: 10.03 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 108 (of 436)
Rank in course/Men: 91 (of 265)
Best time in course: 1:24:51

Rank in category: 60(of 157)
Best time in the category: 1:24:51

Stage score

Pos
Men
120
95
87
84
102
110

Behind
Men
10:51
5:09
8:19
9:03
0:25
1:24

Total
Time
34:06
52:11
1:21:17
1:53:39
- 1:54:29
20.80 1:59:41

Total
km

Total Pos

km/h Cat.

76
70
64
61
61
60

Total ranking

Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Men Men
10:51 120 10:51
16:00 111 16:00
24:19 100 24:19
33:22 93 33:22
33:46 93 33:46
34:50 91 34:50

timing.sportident.com




